Indian Rupees Twenty Two Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Twelve Only 
HSN/SAC 

AP29TA6349 

2,412.83| Nos 

per Disc. % 

18|% 

IGST 
Rate 

Amount 

Amount 

19,30,264.00 

Taxable 
Value Tax Amount 

19,30,264.00 18% 3,47,447.52 3,47,447.52 
Total| 19,30,264.00 3,47,447.52 3,47,447.52 

Tax Amount (in words) Indian Rupees Three Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Forty Seven and 
Fifty Two paise Only 

3,47,447.52 
0.48 

22,77,712.00 
E.&0.E 

Total 

for Anjaneya Enginekring hdustries 

Authorišet Sgnatory